

In the the court of Judge, Spl. Court under Electricity act., Suri, Birbhum
Spl(E) Case no- 354 of 2014

Present : Shri Ratan Kumar DAS (JO Code WB00704)
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Birbhum at Suri.

P.O. IS ON LEAVE LD. ADDITIONAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE, 2ND COURT
BIRBHUM AT SURI, IN -CHARGE

Order.No. 18

Dt. 15.02.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

The accused persons are absent today without taking any step.

No witness is turned up today.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix 06.05-2022 for evidence. Surety is directed to produce the accused
persons on the next date .

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
2nd Court, Birbhum, in-charge

Additional District & Sessions Judge
2nd Court, Birbhum, in -charge

In the the court of Additional District and Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Suri, Birbhum

Present : Shri Dinanath Prasad (JO Code WB00639)
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 3rd Court
Birbhum at Suri.

Order.No. 04
Dt. 16.11.2021

The case record is put up today by a put up petition.
Ld. Advocate files a copies of Final assessment bill and Money
receipt on behalf of the accused person.
Let it be kept with the record.

Fix 11-01-2022 for appearance.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Birbhum.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
3rd Court, Birbhum.