

Spl. Case (Elec Act) No. 354/2014(R 951/17)

CNR NO - WBBB01 - 004721 -2017
Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum At Suri

Order No.21
13.12.2023

Today is fixed for evidence.

No step is taken by the accd

No witness has turned up today.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

Fix. 14.12.2023 for evidence as per schedule.

Surety is directed to produce the accd on the date.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum