

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.354 of 2014 (R 951 of 2017)
CNR No. WBBB01-004721-2017

Present: Shri Anupam Maiti (JO Code WB00703)
Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum at Suri.

Order No.28
18.06.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 5 and 6
The sole accused on court bail is present by filing hazira.
No witness has turned up today.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix-17.09.2025 for evidence of CSW 01 to 03.
Fix-18.09.2025 for evidence of CSW 05 & 6.
Issue summons accordingly.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum