

Spl. Case (Electricity Act) No.354 of 2014 (Reg No.951 of 2017)

CNR No.WBBB01-004721-2017

Present: Shri Subhendu Saha (JO Code WB00739)

Judge,Spl,Court (Elect.Act),
Birbhum at Suri

Order No.50

01.07.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 1,2 & 3.

Accused is present before this court.

Witness namely Santosh Kr. Das are present before this court.

He is examined and cross-examination as PW-01 and then discharged.

During the course of his examination some documents are marked as

Exbt.P-1/a and P-2/a and then discharged.

No other witness is present.

The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.

To date (02.07.2026) for evidence of CSW 5 & 6.

Dictated & corrected by me

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum

Judge,Spl court (Elect. Act)
Suri,Birbhum.